LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 09/07/22 15:16
ST. ALBERT BOWLI NG CTRE. PAGE 1
LEAGUE #710: SUNDAY 5 PIN YBC
WEEK #3 - 9/11/22

CENTER PHONE: 780-459-3337

SUNDAY - 6:45 P. M 90% OF 800

RESULTS- VEEK 2 COF 2 (32)

TEAM STANDI NGS WON PINS HGH HSH

1. # 1- 42 4717 900 2449

2. # 4- LANE CHANGERS 41.5 4624 839 2362

3. # 3-BLACK CATS 34.5 4464 785 2245

4. # 5-SUPER STRI KERS 26 4328 733 2186

5. # 2- 0 0 720 2160
# 6-HOLY ROLLERS 0 0 720 2160

H GH SCR  GAME- - BOYS H GH SCR SERI ES- - BOYS H GH AVERAGE- - BOYS

219 DANTE FECTEAU
150 ROMAN KEI TH
149 JAX MANASTERSKI

132 LEVI

117 ETHAN GRATTON

H GH SCR

174 EM LY GRATTON

163 RACHEL KEI TH

105 LILEE JAM ESON

89 KENTLEY MANASTERSKI

***18"’***

CRAI G

GAME- - G RLS

H GH SCR. GAME- - TEAM

LANE CHANGERS
BLACK CATS
SUPER STRI KERS

HDCP. GAME- - TEAM

LANE CHANGERS
BLACK CATS
SUPER STRI KERS
HOLY RCOLLERS

DANTE FECTEAU
DANTE FECTEAU
EM LY GRATTON
EM LY GRATTON

DANTE FECTEAU
RACHEL KEI TH

CRAI G

488 DANTE FECTEAU
397 JAX MANASTERSKI
376 ROWAN KEI TH
329 ETHAN GRATTON
304 LEVI

H GH SCR  SERIES--G RLS
478 EM LY GRATTON
379 RACHEL KEI TH

270 LI LEE JAM ESON
254 KENTLEY MANASTERSKI

135. 0 DANTE FECTEAU
132. 0 JAX MANASTERSKI
123.1 ROWAN KEI TH
100. 0 ETHAN GRATTON
95.6 LEVI CRAIG

H GH AVERAGE- -G RLS
158.0 EM LY GRATTON
117.5 RACHEL KEI TH

90.0 LILEE JAM ESON
77.3 KENTLEY MANASTERSKI

H GH SCR SERI ES- - TEAM

H G4 GAME
HI GH SERI ES
H GH GAME
HI GH SERI ES
H GH GAME
H GH SERI ES

LANE CHANGERS
BLACK CATS
SUPER STRI KERS

HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM

LANE CHANGERS
BLACK CATS
SUPER STRI KERS
HOLY ROLLERS

LAST VEEK' S HI GH SCORES

BOYS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE
G RLS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE

***2ND¥**

ROWAN KEI TH
JAX MANASTERSKI
RACHEL KEI TH
RACHEL KEI TH
LANE CHANGERS
LANE CHANGERS
LEVI CRAIG

EM LY GRATTON




BOALER RECORDS
ST. ALBERT BOWLI NG CTRE.

RUN DATE:

LEAGUE #710: SUNDAY 5 PIN YBC

BONLER NAME
™ #1 -
JAX MANASTERSKI 147
ROMN KEI TH 135
DANTE FECTEAU 125
™ #2 -

TM #3 - BLACK CATS
ANNA WOROSCHUK
SOFI A CARLSON

RACHEL KEI TH 111

LI LEE JAM ESON

TM #4 - LANE CHANGERS

I SAAC WORCSHUK

LEVI CRAI G 132

ETHAN GRATTON 116
EM LY GRATTON 174

TM #5 - SUPER STRI KERS

KENTLEY MANASTERS
GABE CARLSON
PRESTON M LLER
ELENA VWH TE

TM #6 - HOLY ROLLERS

MYA HATFI ELD c.

BELLA AJTAY

*SUBSTI TUTES*
MEGAN BROOK

ELI ZABETH MCCONAC
ZACHARY MCDOUGALL
REESE PAPP

ELLI E MCNUTT
CAVERON LONGVAN
JORDAN LONGVAN

M RA ANDERSEN
COLE KALANZA
AYDEN JENSEN

SETH MACKENZI E
PEPPER DEAN
MERCEDES Kl DD
BERLYN TROAKE
JAMES TEDDER
DOVENI C ANGOTTI - C
KYLE KAUT

VI ENNA LACOSTA
REANNA SHARUN
VERONI CA MCKAY
MERCEDES KI DD

I SAAC FI NLAYSON
ZACHERY AVERY
PRYCR CLASSEN

LI LLI DEAN

MADI SON RAZO
KOLE W TOSHYNSKI
M CHAEL FI NCH
CAMERON LARSON
GORDON LARSON
MATTHEW HADDOCK
JEREMY W TOSHYNSK
KASEY RAZO
ZANDER READ

MARI AH READ

JACK STAI NER
BETH STAI NER

VEEK #2 -
GAVE GAME
2 3
115 135
91 150
144 219
163 105

87
117
164

68

85
96
140

73

( 81) ( 81) ( 81) 243

9/ 4/ 22
GRAND
TOTAL TOTAL
397 792
376 739
488 810
0
C. 0
379 705
270
C 0
304 574
329 600
478 948
210 464
c 0
0
0
0
0
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AVG

132
123
135

117
90

95
100
158
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09/07/22 15:16

149
150
219

163
105

132
117
174
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397
376
488

379
270

304
329
478

254
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BOALER RECORDS RUN DATE: 09/07/22 15:16
ST. ALBERT BOWLI NG CTRE. PAGE 2
LEAGUE #710: SUNDAY 5 PIN YBC

VEEK #2 - 9/4/22

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BONLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GV AVG HGS  HSS
KENDRA NATYSHEN 0 0 0 0 0
CHRI STI AN MURPHY 0 0 0 0 0
M LAN MJRPHY 0 0 0 0 0
TRINI TY Bl RCH 0 0 0 0 0
ROSTYK NOZHAK 0 0 0 0 0
KENDRA NATYSHEN 0 0 0 0 0
DAM AN MCLEAN 0 0 0 0 0
ERI C JORDAN 0 0 0 0 0
EMVA BROMN 0 0 0 0 0
NOAH ESTEVES 0 0 0 0 0
M GUEL ESTEVES 0 0 0 0 0
ARSHAN GAFFAR 0 0 0 0 0
LI NKI N ANGOTTI - CA 0 0 0 0 0
BAI LEY VERHAEGHE 0 0 0 0 0
CHLCE VERHAEGHE 0 0 0 0 0
TRI STAN SERVI CE 0 0 0 0 0
KYlI I S BUSCH 0 0 0 0 0
AKASHA BUSCH 0 0 0 0 0
DAM AN BUSCH 0 0 0 0 0
CAVEN JOHNSTON 0 0 0 0 0
ANNA STRI KE 0 0 0 0 0
Pl PER HATFI ELD 0 0 0 0 0
WYATT HATFI ELD 0 0 0 0 0
JAVES BOYES 0 0 0 0 0
CASSI DY | RONEAGLE 0 0 0 0 0
ZCOE | RONEAGLE 0 0 0 0 0
AARON STEWART 0 0 0 0 0
Rl VER KI DD 0 0 0 0 0
EM LY ARNESON 0 0 0 0 0
ABBY PETERS 0 0 0 0 0



